High Performance
Threading Inserts
METRIC
Advanced Threading Solutions
2
High Performance
Threading Inserts
HP-Line System Advantages

ISO Metric Internal_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  Page 5
American UN External & Internal_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _   Page 6
Whithworth External & Internal _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  Page 6
NPT External & Internal_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _     Page 7
NPTS Internal_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _   Page 7
MJ External & Internal _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _  Page 7
Round Thread (RD) Internal _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Page 7
 Toolholder
Technical Data
Recommended Coatings and Cutting Speeds for the HP-Line _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Page 14
4
ISO Metric - External
Insert Size    Pitch  Ordering Code Dimensions mm Coatings Anvil
IC L mm mm RH LH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Toolholder
1/4” 11 – – NL...-2
0.40 2HPER0.4ISO 0.23 0.6 0.3 • • •
0.50 2HPER0.5ISO 0.30 0.6 0.3 • • •
0.60 2HPER0.6ISO 0.35 0.6 0.5 • • •
0.70 2HPER0.7ISO 0.43 0.7 0.6 • • •
0.75 2HPER0.75ISO 0.44 0.7 0.6 • • •
0.80 2HPER0.8ISO 0.45 0.6 0.4 • • •
1.00 2HPER1.0ISO 0.59 0.6 0.4 • • •
1.25 2HPER1.25ISO 0.73 0.8 0.8 • • •
1.50 2HPER1.5ISO 0.89 0.8 0.8 • • •
1.75 2HPER1.75ISO 1.10 0.6 0.9 • • •
2.00 2HPER2.0ISO 1.18 1.0 1.1 • • •
3/8” 16
0.50 3HPER0.5ISO 0.30 1.2 0.4 • • •
YE3 YI3 AL..-3(LH)
0.70 3HPER0.7ISO 0.42 1.2 0.6 • • •
0.75 3HPER0.75ISO 0.45 1.2 0.6 • • •
0.80 3HPER0.8ISO 0.46 1.2 0.6 • • •
1.00 3HPER1.0ISO 3HPEL1.0ISO 0.60 1.2 0.7 • • •
1.25 3HPER1.25ISO 0.74 1.2 0.8 • • •
1.50 3HPER1.5ISO 3HPEL1.5ISO 0.90 1.2 1.0 • • •
1.75 3HPER1.75ISO 1.12 1.2 1.0 • • •
2.00 3HPER2.0ISO 3HPEL2.0ISO 1.20 1.2 1.3 • • •
2.50 3HPER2.5ISO 1.50 1.2 1.3 • • •
3.00 3HPER3.0ISO 1.80 1.2 1.6 • • •
3.50 3HPER3.5ISO 2.10 1.2 1.8 • • •
1/2" 22
3.50 4HPER3.5ISO 2.10 1.2 2.5 • • •
YE4 YI4 AL...-4
4.00 4HPER4.0ISO 2.40 1.2 2.5 • • •

r
InternalExternal
Example Tool in Right-Hand (RH)
var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd 4var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd   4 28.01.25 08:5328.01.25   08:53
1/4P
1/8P
60°
h
 Internal
 External
4
ISO Metrisch | AUßEN
Plattengröße Teilung Bestellbezeichnung Abmessungen in mm Beschichtung Unterlegplatte
IC L mm mm RH LH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Wkz-Halter
1/4” 11
0.25 2HPER0.25ISO 0.15 0.6 0.3 • • •
– – NL...-2
0.30 2HPER0.3ISO 0.18 0.6 0.3 • • •
0.35 2HPER0.35ISO 0.21 0.6 0.3 • • •
0.40 2HPER0.4ISO 0.23 0.6 0.3 • • •
0.50 2HPER0.5ISO 0.30 0.6 0.3 • • •
0.60 2HPER0.6ISO 0.35 0.6 0.5 • • •
0.70 2HPER0.7ISO 0.43 0.7 0.6 • • •

r
L
X
Y
IC
r
InnenAußen
• Auf Lager  ° Erhältlich auf Anfrage
Beispielwerkzeug in Rechts (RH)
var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd 4var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd   4 28.01.25 08:5328.01.25   08:53
5
ISO Metric - Internal
Insert Size   Pitch    Ordering Code Dimension mm Coating
IC L mm mm RH LH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Toolholder
1/4” 11
0.50 2HPIR0.5ISO 0.27 0.8 0.4 • • •
– – NVR...-2
0.70 2HPIR0.7ISO 0.34 0.8 0.6 • • •
0.75 2HPIR0.75ISO 0.41 0.8 0.6 • • •
0.80 2HPIR0.8ISO 0.44 0.8 0.6 • • •
1.00 2HPIR1.0ISO 0.55 0.8 0.7 • • •
1.50 2HPIR1.5ISO 0.82 0.8 0.8 • • •
2.00 2HPIR2.0ISO 1.10 0.8 1.0 • • •
2.50 2HPIR2.5ISO 1.38 0.8 1.1 • • •
3/8” 16
0.50 3HPIR0.5ISO 0.27 1.2 0.4 • • •
YI3 YE3 AVR...-3(LH)
0.70 3HPIR0.7ISO 0.34 1.2 0.6 • • •
0.75 3HPIR0.75ISO 0.45 1.2 0.6 • • •
0.80 3HPIR0.8ISO 0.44 1.2 1.0 • • •
1.00 3HPIR1.0ISO 3HPIL1.0ISO 0.56 1.2 0.7 • • •
1.25 3HPIR1.25ISO 0.69 1.2 1.0 • • •
1.50 3HPIR1.5ISO 3HPIL1.5ISO 0.83 1.2 1.0 • • •
1.75 3HPIR1.75ISO 0.94 1.2 1.0 • • •
2.00 3HPIR2.0ISO 1.10 1.2 1.0 • • •
2.50 3HPIR2.5ISO 1.38 1.2 1.5 • • •
3.00 3HPIR3.0ISO 1.65 1.2 1.5 • • •
3.50 3HPIR3.5ISO 1.90 1.2 1.5 • • •
1/2" 22
3.50 4HPIR3.5ISO 2.17 1.6 2.5 • •
YI4 YE4 AVR...-4
4.00 4HPIR4.0ISO 2.21 1.6 2.5 • •

1/8P
60°
h
 Internal
 External
Defined by: R262
(DIN 13)  Tolerance
class: 6g/6H
6
American UN | External
Coating Anvil
IC L mm TPI RH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Tool Holder
3/8” 16
8 3HPER8UN 1.91 1.2 1.50 • • •
YE3 YI3 AL...-3(LH)
11 3HPER11UN 1.46 1.2 1.20 • • •
12 3HPER12UN 1.27 1.2 1.20 • • •
14 3HPER14UN 1.15 1.2 1.00 • • •
16 3HPER16UN 1.02 1.2 1.00 • • •
18 3HPER18UN 0.90 1.2 1.00 • • •
20 3HPER20UN 0.81 1.2 0.80 • • •
Whitworth | External
Coating Anvil
IC L mm TPI RH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Tool Holder
3/8” 16
11 3HPER11W 1.44 1.2 1.5 • • •
YE3 YI3 AL...-3(LH)
12 3HPER12W 1.40 1.17 1.2 • • •
14 3HPER14W 1.40 1.17 1.2 • • •
16 3HPER16W 1.06 1.17 1.2 • • •
18 3HPER18W 0.89 1.17 1.1 • • •
19 3HPER19W 0.83 1.17 1 • • •
28 3HPER28W 0.61 1.17 0.75 • • •
Whitworth UN | Internal
Coating Anvil
IC L mm TPI RH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Tool Holder
1/4” 11
12 2HPIR12W 1.37 0.86 1.1 • • •
– – NVR...-2(LH)
14 2HPIR14W 1.10 1.15 1.1 • • •
16 2HPIR16W 1.03 0.96 1.1 • • •
18 2HPIR18W 0.86 0.86 0.8 • • •
19 2HPIR19W 0.81 1.15 1 • • •
3/8” 16
11 3HPIR11W 1.41 1.15 1.5 • • •
YE3 YI3 AVR...-3(LH
12 3HPIR12W 1.37 1.15 1.1 • • •
14 3HPIR14W 1.10 1.2 1.2 • • •
16 3HPIR16W 1.03 1.15 1.1 • • •
18 3HPIR18W 0.86 0.85 0.85 • • •
19 3HPIR19W 0.81 1.15 1 • • •
L
X
Y
IC
r
L
X
Y
IC
r
InternalExternal
American UN | Internal
Insert Size       Pitch    Ordering Code   Dimension mm Coating Anvil
IC L mm TPI RH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH
1/4” 11
12 2HPIR12UN 1.12 0.765 1 • • • – – NVR...-2
14 2HPIR14UN 1.06 0.765 1 • • •
3/8” 16
11 3HPIR11UN 1.28 1.56 1 • • •
YE3 YI3 AVR...-3(LH)
12 3HPIR12UN 1.12 1.15 1 • • •
14 3HPIR14UN 1.06 1.15 1 • • •
16 3HPIR16UN 0.93 1.15 0.8 • • •
18 3HPIR18UN 0.83 1.15 1 • • •
20 3HPIR20UN 0.70 0.87 0.6 • • •
• On stock  °  Available on request
Example Tool in Right-Hand (RH)
var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd 6var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd   6 28.01.25 08:5328.01.25   08:53
Insert Size       Pitch    Ordering Code   Dimension mm

r
InternalExternal
RD | Internal
Coating Anvil
IC L mm TPI RH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Tool Holder
1/2” 22
6 4HPIR6RD 2.07 1.96 1.4 • • • YI3 YE3 AVR...-3
8 4HPIR8RD 1.52 1.39 1 • • •
5/8” 27 4 5HPIR4RD 3.04 2.74 2.1 • • • YI3 YE3 AVR...-5
NPT | External
Coating Anvil
IC L mm TPI RH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Tool Holder
3/8” 16
8 3HPER8NPT 2.39 1.17 1.65 • • •
YE3 YI3 AL...-3
11.5 3HPER11.5NPT 1.67 1.17 1.2 • • •
14 3HPER14NPT 1.37 1.17 1 • • •
18 3HPER18NPT 1.06 1.17 0.8 • • •
27 3HPER27NPT 0.71 1.17 0.8 • • •
NPT | Internal
Coating Anvil
IC L mm TPI RH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Tool Holder
3/8” 16
8 3HPIR8NPT 2.38 1.3 1.65 • • •
YI3 YE3 AVR...-3
11.5 3HPIR11.5NPT 1.63 1.15 1.2 • • •
14 3HPIR14NPT 1.34 1.15 1.2 • • •
18 3HPIR18NPT 1.01 0.87 1 • • •
27 3HPIR27NPT 0.68 0.85 0.6 • • •
NPTS | Internal
Coating Anvil
IC L mm TPI RH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Tool Holder
3/8” 16
11.5 3HPIR11.5NPS 1.66 0.97 1.2 • • • YI3 YE3 AVR...-3
14 3HPIR14NPS 1.32 0.87 1 • • •
MJ | External
Coating Anvil
IC L mm TPI RH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Tool Holder
3/8” 16
1.0 3HPER1.0MJ 0.55 1 0.7 • • • YE3 YI3 AL...-3
1.5 3HPER1.5MJ 0.82 1 1 • • •
MJ | Internal
Coating Anvil
IC L mm TPI RH h min X Y VDF VTX VK2P RH LH Tool Holder
3/8” 16
1.0 3HPIR1.0MJ 0.50 1 0.7 • • • YI3 YE3 AVR...-3
1.5 3HPIR1.5MJ 0.76 1 1 • • •
Defined by:
USAS B2.1:1968
Tolerance class:
Standard NPT

ohne Innenkühlung
Schaftwerkzeuge für die Außenbearbeitung
Beispielwerkzeug in Rechts (RH)
var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd   8var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd   8 28.01.25   08:5328.01.25   08:53
9
 Standard | with Internal Cooling Spare Parts
Insert
Size
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
IC RH LH H=H1=B F L1 L2 L4 Insert Screw Anvil Screw Torx Key Anvil
 RH
Anvil
LH
Coolant Jet
3/8”
ALCN16-3 ALCN16-3LH 16 16 100.0
25.1
25
SA3T SY3T K3T YE3 YI3 G1/8" M6x5
ALCN20-3 ALCN20-3LH 20 20 127.0 30
ALCN25-3 ALCN25-3LH 25 25 155.0 35
ALCN32-3 ALCN32-3LH 32 32 175.0 40
1/2”
ALCN25-4 ALCN25-4LH 25 25 155.0
30.2
35
SA4T SY4T K4T YE4 YI4 G1/8" M6x5
ALCN32-4 ALCN32-4LH 32 32 175.0 40
5/8”
ALCN25-5 ALCN25-5LH 25 25 155.0
35.1
35
SA5T SY5T K5T YE5 YI5 G1/8" M6x5
ALCN32-5 ALCN32-5LH 32 32 175.0 40
The above tool holders have a lead angle of 1.5°. For other lead angles, please refer to the main catalog.
• Tool holders with the prefix "N" cannot be used with a shim plate.
with Interal Cooling
External Toolholders
Example Tool in Right-Hand (RH)
var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd 9var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd   9 28.01.25 08:5328.01.25   08:53
Anvil Screw
Standard with Coolant Spare Parts
Insert
Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm Market Description
IC RH LH H=H1=B F L1 L2 L3 H2 RH LH Insert
Screw
Anvil
Screw Torx Key Anvil
RH
Anvil
LH Plug* x 4
1/4"
NLCS10-2 NLCS10-2LH 10 12 110.7 18.8 36.7 4 NLCS10-11 NLCS10-11LH
SN2T - K2T - - Plug
M6x5 NLCS12-2 NLCS12-2LH 12 12 125.7 18.8 51.7 2 NLCS12-11 NLCS12-11LH
3/8" ALCS12-3 ALCS12-3LH 12 16 125.7 23.8 51.7 4 ALCS12-16 ALCS12-16LH SA3T SY3T K3T YE3 YI3
External Toolholders
NLCS Type
(without Anvil)
B

L3
H1
H2
H
ALCS
10
 Standard | without cooling Spare Parts
Insert
Size
Ordering Code Dimension mm Bore Dia.
IC RH LH A L L1 (max) D D1 mm Srew Anvil Screw Torx Key Anvil
 RH
Anvil
 LH
1/4”
NVR10-2 NVR10-2LH 18 180 64 10 10 13
SN2T – K2T – –
NVR13-2 NVR13-2LH 18 180 64 20 13 16
3/8”
NVR13-3 NVR13-3LH 18 180 150 20 13 17
SN3T – K3T – –
NVR16-3 NVR16-3LH 18 180 100 16 16 20
5/8” NVR20-4 NVR20-4LH 18 180 125 20 20 27 SN4T – K4T – –
3/8”
AVR20-3 AVR20-3LH 18 180 0.98 20 20 24
SA3T SY3T K3T YI3 YE3
AVR25-3 AVR25-3LH 29 250 1.57 25 25 29
AVR25D-3 AVR25D-3LH 22.6 200 100 25 25 29
AVR32-3 AVR32-3LH 29 250 1.97 32 32 36
AVR40-3 AVR40-3LH 36 300 160 40 40 44
1/2”
AVR25-4 AVR25-4LH 29 250 60 32 25 32
SA4T SY4T K4T YI4 YE4
AVR25D-4 AVR25D-4LH 22.6 200 100 25 25 32
AVR32-4 AVR32-4LH 29 250 128 32 32 39
AVR40-4 AVR40-4LH 36 300 1.97 40 40 47
AVR50-4 AVR50-4LH 45 350 200 50 50 57
5/8”
AVR32-5 AVR32-5LH 29 250 128 32 32 40
SN5T SY5T K5T YI5 YE5
AVR40-5 AVR40-5LH 36 300 160 40 40 48
AVR50-5 AVR50-5LH 45 350 200 50 50 58
AVR60-5 AVR60-5LH 54 400 240 60 60 69
3/8”
AVR20-3C AVR20-3CLH 18 180 80 20 20 24
C3 SY3T K3CT YI3 YE3
AVR25-3C AVR25-3CLH 28 250 60 32 25 29
AVR25D-3C AVR25D-3CLH 22.6 200 100 25 25 29
AVR32-3C AVR32-3CLH 29 250 128 32 32 36
AVR40-3C AVR40-3CLH 36 300 160 40 40 44
1/2”
AVR25-4C AVR25-4CLH 29 250 60 32 25 32
C4 SY4T K4T YI4 YE4
AVR25D-4C AVR25D-4CLH 22.6 200 128 25 25 32
AVR32-4C AVR32-4CLH 29 250 128 32 32 39
AVR40-4C AVR40-4CLH 36 300 160 40 40 47
5/8”
AVR32-5C AVR32-5CLH 29 250 128 32 32 40
C5 SY5T K5T YI5 YE5
AVR40-5C AVR40-5CLH 36 300 160 40 40 48
AVR50-5C AVR50-5CLH 45 350 200 50 50 58
AVR60-5C AVR60-5CLH 54 400 240 60 60 69
• The above tool holders have an angle of inclination of 1.5°.
• For further angles of inclination: see main catalog.
• For additional clamp holders, please refer to the main catalog.
• Clamp holders with the prefix “N” cannot be used with a shim plate.

var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd   10var_240404_HP-Line_2025.indd   10 28.01.25   08:5328.01.25   08:53
11
 Standard | with cooling Spare Parts
Insert
Size
Ordering Code Dimension mm Bore Dia.
IC RH LH A L L1 (max) D D1 mm Screw Schraube für
Unterlegplatte
Torx
Schlüssel
Unterlegplatte
 RH
Unterlegplatte
 LH
1/4”
NVRC10-2 NVRC10-2LH 18 180 50 10 10 13
SN2T – K2T – –
NVRC13-2 NVRC13-2LH 18 180 150 20 13 13
3/8”
NVRC13-3 NVRC13-3LH 18 180 100 20 13 17
SN3T – K3T – –
NVRC16-3 NVRC16-3LH 18 180 120 16 16 24
5/8” NVRC20-4 NVRC20-4LH 18 180 150 20 20 27 SN4T – K4T – –
3/8”
AVRC20-3 18 180 125 20 20 24
SA3T SY3T K3T YI3 YE3
AVRC25-3 AVRC25-3LH 29 250 100 32 25 29
AVRC25D-3 AVRC25D-3LH 22.6 200 100 25 25 29
AVRC32-3 AVRC32-3LH 29 250 128 32 32 36
AVRC40-3 AVRC40-3LH 36 300 160 40 40 44
1/2”
AVRC25-4 AVRC25-4LH 29 250 60 32 25 32
SA4T SY4T K4T YI4 YE4
AVRC25D-4 22.6 200 100 25 25 32
AVRC32-4 AVRC32-4LH 29 250 128 32 32 39
AVRC40-4 AVRC40-4LH 36 300 160 40 40 47
AVRC50-4 AVRC50-4LH 45 350 60 50 50 57
5/8”
AVRC32-5 AVRC32-5LH 29 250 160 32 32 40
SA5T SY5T K5T YI5 YE5
AVRC40-5 AVRC40-5LH 36 300 160 40 40 48
AVRC50-5 AVRC50-5LH 45 350 200 50 50 58
AVRC60-5 AVRC60-5LH 54 400 1.5 60 60 69
3/8”
AVRC20-3C AVRC20-3LH 18 180 80 20 20 24
C3 SY3T K3CT YI3 YI3
AVRC25-3C 28 250 8 25 25 29
AVRC25D-3C 22.6 200 38 25 25 28.6
AVRC32-3C 29 250 80 32 32 36
AVRC40-3C 36 300 160 40 40 44
1/2”
AVRC25D-4C 22.6 200 160 25 25 32
C4 SY4T K4T YI4 YE4AVRC32-4C AVRC32-4CLH 29 250 8 32 32 39
AVRC40-4C AVRC40-4CLH 36 300 160 40 40 47
5/8”
AVRC40-5C 36 300 160 40 40 48
C4 SY4T K4T YI4 YE4
AVRC60-5C 54 400 40 60 60 69
• The above tool holders have an angle of inclination of 1.5°.
• For further angles of inclination: see main catalog.
• For additional clamp holders, please refer to the main catalog.
• Clamp holders with the prefix “N” cannot be used with a shim plate.